PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ryujiro FUJITA	02/15/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PIONEER CORPORATION
Street Address:	4-1, Meguro 1-chome
Internal Address:	Meguro-ku
City:	Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	153-8654

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11993980

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)685-0573

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-521-2297

Email: embon@young-thompson.com

Correspondent Name: Young & Thompson Address Line 1: 209 Madison Street

Address Line 2: Suite 500

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 8048-1282

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Benoit Castel

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020622 FRAME: 0555

500482646

3P \$40 00 119

JA1235 WSON 05051745

ASSIGNMENT

	OF THE PART THE SEE AND THE CASE AND THE GAS GAVE AND								**********
-	·			•		175 BOOT NAME TO A STATE STATE ASSESS			
þa_	invented	certain n	ew and use	ful improv	vements in	IMAGE ANAL	YZING API	PARATUS A	AND
	IAGE ANALYZI		•						
ior	which	D- 200 FSP ROP BIG 1400 S	(I/we have	made—or a	sm/are about t	o make)		application	for Lett
Pate	ent of the Unite	d States	of America;						
					RATION O	E 4-1. Meg	uro 1-ci	home.	
	rous of acquiri	ng an in	terest ther	ein and i	in the Lette	rs Patent to	be obtaine	d therefor	r from t
Unit	ed States;								
						ay concern, tl			
				-	ــــد شـــ پـــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	•	Do	llars (\$	
•									
r/s			e receipt or	WRIGH IS		wieagea			
have	assigned, sold,	and set	over, and h	y these p	presents do h	ereby assign,			
have	assigned, sold,	and set	over, and b	by these t	presents do h	ereby assign,			
have	assigned, sold,	and set	over, and h	oy these p	presents do h	title, and inter	est in and	to the said	inventio
have	assigned, sold,	and set	over, and h	oy these p	presents do h	ereby assign,	est in and	to the said	inventio
have * as fu	assigned, sold,	and set	over, and h	by these p	presents do h	title, and inter	est in and	to the said	invention
* as fu	assigned, sold, ally set forth an (a) specification (b) application	and set	ed in the:	oy these p	presents do h	title, and inter	rest in and day of	to the said	invention,
* as fu	assigned, sold, ally set forth an (a) specification (b) application aratory to obta	and set	ed in the: ed and execthe	oy these peuted by day	presents do h	title, and interthe /5	est in and day of Serial A	to the said	invention 2
* as fu	assigned, sold, ally set forth and (a) specification (b) application aratory to obta	and set d describe on prepar filed on-	ed in the: ed and executive	euted by day	right, on or; said inve	title, and interthe 15	est in and day of Gerial P	to the said	invention 2
as furable preprinted for _	assigned, sold, ally set forth an (a) specification (b) application aratory to obta and enjoyed by	and set d describe on prepar filed on- tining Le the said	ed in the: ed and executive Pater d behoof, ar	euted byaby	presents do h	title, and interthe /5 ntion, applicated and representate	day of, Serial Ation and I	to the said 2 Vor Detters Pai	invention 2
* as fu cable prep: held for	assigned, sold, ally set forth and (a) specification (b) application aratory to obta	and set d describe on prepar filed on- tining Le the said	ed in the: ed and executive Pater d behoof, ar	euted byaby	presents do h	title, and interthe /5 ntion, applicated and representate	day of, Serial Ation and I	to the said 2 Vor Detters Pai	invention 2
* as further as further prep. held for _ for v	assigned, sold, ally set forth an (a) specification (b) application aratory to obta and enjoyed by	and set d describe on prepar filed on- tining Le the said n use and	ed in the: ed and executive Pater d behoof, ar	euted byaby	or; said inve	title, and interthe /5 ntion, applicated and representate	day of, Serial Ation and I	to the said 2 Vor Detters Pai	invention 2
* as further as further prep. held for _ for v	assigned, sold, ally set forth and (a) specification aratory to obtate and enjoyed by which said Lett had this IN TESTIMO	and set d describe on prepar filed on the said n use and ers Pate assignment	ed in the: ed and executive Pater d behoof, and are granent and sale	euted by	or; said inve	title, and interthe /5 the /5 ntion, application, applica	day of, Serial Ation and I	to the said 2 Normalizer Paragraph of the said	tent to
* as further as further prep. held for _ for v	assigned, sold, ally set forth and (a) specification aratory to obtate and enjoyed by which said Lett had this IN TESTIMO	and set d describe on prepar filed on the said n use and ers Pate assignment	ed in the: ed and executive Pater d behoof, and are granent and sale	euted by	or; said inve	title, and interthe /5 the /5 ntion, application, applica	day of, Serial Ation and I	to the said 2 Normalizer Paragraph of the said	tent to
* as further as further prep. held for _ for v	assigned, sold, ally set forth an (a) specification aratory to obta and enjoyed by which said Lett had this IN TESTIMO	and set d describe on prepar filed on the said n use and ers Pate assignment	ed in the: ed and executive Pater d behoof, and are grantent and sale	euted by	or; said inve	title, and interthe /5 the /5 ntion, application, applica	day of, Serial Ation and I	to the said 2 Normalizer Paragraph of the said	tent to
* as further as further prep. held for _ for v	assigned, sold, ally set forth and (a) specification aratory to obtain and enjoyed by which said Lett IN TESTIMO	and set d describe on prepar filed on- tining Le the said n use and ers Pate assignm. NY WHE	ed in the: ed and exect the etters Pater d behoof, ar nt are gran ent and sale EREOF, this	euted by	or; said inve	title, and interthe /5 the /5 ntion, applicational representations are the standard and and and and and and and and and an	day of Serial A tion and I tives, to the same would	to the said 2 For———————————————————————————————————	tent to
* as further as further prep. held for _ for v	assigned, sold, ally set forth and (a) specification aratory to obtain and enjoyed by which said Lett IN TESTIMO	and set d describe on prepar filed on- tining Le the said n use and ers Pate assignm. NY WHE	ed in the: ed and executive Pater d behoof, and are grantent and sale	euted by	or; said inve	title, and interthe /5 the /5 ntion, applicational representations are the standard and and and and and and and and and an	day of, Serial Ation and I	to the said 2 For———————————————————————————————————	tent to

PATENT REEL: 020622 FRAME: 0556

^{*} State whether the full and exclusive right, or what part of the whole interest is assigned.